2022‘ Medicaid Guide

UTAH

GIFTING/TRANSFER PENALTY FIGURE

Divestment Penalty Divisor

RESOURCE/ASSET FIGURES

Minimum Community Souse Resource Allowance
Maximum Community Spouse Resource Allowance
Resource Allowance for a Couple (both spouses in facility)

Individual Resource Allowance

INCOME FIGURES

Minimum Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance
Standard Utility Allowance
Shelter Standard.

Maximum Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance

Monthly Personal Needs Allowance

& ASHBER

$4,526

$27,480
$137,400
$3,000

$2,000

$2,178
$360
$653.25
$3,435

$45

Web: ashber.com | Email: info@ashber.com | Phone: 888-441-1595





