## 2022 Medicaid Guide



## **GIFTING/TRANSFER PENALTY FIGURE**

Divestment Penalty Divisor	\$4,526
RESOURCE/ASSET FIGURES	
Minimum Community Souse Resource Allowance	\$27,480
Maximum Community Spouse Resource Allowance	\$137,400
Resource Allowance for a Couple (both spouses in facility)	\$3,000
Individual Resource Allowance	\$2,000
INCOME FIGURES	
Minimum Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance	\$2,178
Standard Utility Allowance	\$360
Shelter Standard.	\$653.25
Maximum Monthly Maintenance Needs Allowance	\$3,435
Monthly Personal Needs Allowance	\$45



Web: ashber.com | Email: info@ashber.com | Phone: 888-441-1595